TV 10 oliimpiastarti Parnumaa Il etapp

PV 60mtj

1. TormiTasane
2. Mikk Saarse

TV 60mtj

Ann Marii Kivikas
Elisa Annamaa
Vanessa Nikitina
Annabel Alliksaar
Meeri Meedla

vk wnN e

PN 60mt;j

Eric Kriisa
Joosep Siigla
Uku Annamaa
Daniel Laukson
Tristan Erm
Laur Peetris

NowuhkwnNR

Aleksander Krapp

TN 60mtj

Carlyn Pukk
Martha-Liset R6dmussar
Liisi Lembit

Ete Riin Veer

liris Toomesoo
Reena Harm
Veronika Korsakova
Margitta Maidla
Pilleriin TGrnpu

10. Anett Hiovain

11. Mirtel Stankevits
12. Margareth Madisson
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16.07.2002
22.03.2002

12.08.2002
07.04.2002
03.01.2002
29.06.2002
20.04.2002

27.05.2004
25.09.2004
29.10.2004
02.05.2005
13.01.2006
10.09.2006
23.04.2005

11.02.2004
29.02.2004
27.02.2004
10.09.2004
18.08.2005
02.06.2004
13.08.2004
26.09.2004
12.07.2005
02.02.2004
27.01.2005
19.08.2004

Kuninga tn.pk
Kuninga tn.pk

Paikuse pk
Mai kool
Ulejde pk
Paikuse pk
Paikuse pk

Rdama pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Mai kool

Mai kool
Vabakool
Raama pk
Paikuse pk

Sauga pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Vanalinna pk
PSHG
Kuninga tn.pk
Mai kool
Tammesaare kool
Rdama pk
Sauga pk
Raama pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Raama pk

9,4
11,6

9,9

10,0
10,0
10,6
10,7

10,7
10,8
11,4
11,4
12,0
12,2
12,7

9,8

11,0
11,9
12,2
12,4
12,4
13,1
13,4
13,9
14,3
14,4
14,5



TV kaugushiipe

Elisa Annamaa
Meeri Meedla
Annabel Alliksaar
Kelly Ehavee
Merily-Anett Hallik
Grete Rosin

Katlin Koplus
Johanna Hook
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Agnessa Siim
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. Mirjam Madeots
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. Laura Jogi
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. Anneli Roodus

. Ann Marii Kirsi

. Triin K@ster

. Grit Poldaru

. Emili Klein
Ellinor Sutt
Eliis Arrak
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PN korgushiipe

Joosep Siigla
Eric Kriisa
Kristofer Riint
Uku Annamaa
Oskar Kuningas
Markus Ein
Laur Peetris
Tristan Erm

© o NV A WN e

. Kaspar Aus
10. Aleksander Krapp
v.a Ken Post

TN korgushiipe

Carlyn Pukk
Martha-Liset R6dmussar
Margitta Maidla

Ete Riin Veer

P wnN e

07.04.2002
20.04.2002
29.06.2002
01.02.2002
01.06.2002
02.02.2003
23.04.2003
14.06.2003
23.12.2003
18.03.2003
27.04.2003
02.06.2003
25.05.2003
26.06.2003
21.08.2003
26.09.2003
27.05.2003
14.05.2002

25.09.2004
27.05.2004
11.07.2004
29.10.2004
08.10.2004
23.03.2004
10.09.2006
13.01.2006
27.09.2005
23.04.2005
25.09.2003

11.02.2004
29.02.2004
26.09.2004
10.09.2004

Mai kool
Paikuse pk
Paikuse pk
Mai kool
Ulejde pk
Raama pk
PSHG
Raekdla kool
PSHG
Rdaama pk
Kuninga tn.pk
PSHG

PSHG
Rdaama pk
PSHG
Rdaama pk
PSHG
Rdama pk

Kuninga tn.pk
Rdama pk
Vanalinna pk
Mai kool
Mai kool
Raama pk
Raama pk
Vabakool
Mai kool
Paikuse pk
Mai kool

Sauga pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Raama pk
PSHG

5.02
4.79
4.73
4.08
4.05
4.04
3.87
3.77
3.64
3.60
3.51
3.49
3.38
3.27
3.27
3.11
NH

NH

1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.15

1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15

3.26
3.24

XXO0

X0

XXO0

X0

XXO0



5-6. Liisi Lembit
5-6.Reena Harm

7. Brianna Mumma

8. Miirtel Stankevit$

9. Margareth Madisson
10. Angela Toomemae
11-12.liris Toomesoo
11-12.Pilleriin TUrnpu
13. Anett Hiiavain

v.a Liise-Marie Kriis

PV 60mtj

1. Steven Sepp
2. Mikk Saarse
3. Rasmus Roosleht

TV 60mtj

Elisa Annamaa
Ann Marii Kivikas
Annabel Alliksaar
Karetti Sakala

P wnN e

PN 60mt;j

Joosep Siigla
Karl Orgusaar
Uku Annamaa
Tristan Erm

vk wnN e

Laur Peetris

TN 60mtj

1. Carlyn Pukk
2. Martha-Liset R6OGmussar

27.02.2004
02.06.2004
10.10.2005
27.01.2005
19.08.2004
20.11.2004
18.08.2005
12.07.2005
02.02.2004
30.12.2003

Il paev 25.01.2016 Parnu Spordikooli Kergejoustikuhall

23.05.2002
22.03.2002
25.07.2002

07.04.2002
12.08.2002
29.06.2002
09.02.2003

25.09.2004
16.04.2004
29.10.2004
13.01.2006
10.09.2006

11.02.2004
29.02.2004

Vanalinna pk
Mai kool

Mai kool
Kuninga tn.pk
Rdama pk
Mai kool
Kuninga tn.pk
Sauga pk
Raama pk
PSHG

Mai kool
Kuninga tn.pk
Ulejde pk

Mai kool
Paikuse pk
Paikuse pk
Mai kool

Kuninga tn.pk
PSHG

Mai kool
Vabakool
Raama pk

Sauga pk
Kuninga tn.pk

1.15
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.10

9,5
9,6
9,6

9,6
9,7
10,0
DNF

10,2
10,5
11,1
11,4
11,6

9,6
10,7

X0
X0
XXO0

X0

X0

X0
XXO0



TV kaugushiipe

Elisa Annamaa
Annabel Alliksaar
Meeri Meedla
Katlin Koplus
Karetti Sakala
Agnessa Siim
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PN korgushiipe

Joosep Siigla

Uku Annamaa
Kristofer Riint
Aleksander Krapp
Karl Orgusaar
Tristan Erm

NouhkwnNe

Laur Peetris

TN korgushiipe

1. Carlyn Pukk

2. Martha-Liset R6dmussar
3. Mirtel Stankevit$

4. Brianna Mumma

5. liris Toomesoo

6. Pilleriin Tlrnpu

v.a Liise-Marie Kriis

PV teivashiipe

Rasmus Roosleht
Mikk Saarse

3. Andry Harjakas
Steven Sepp

v.a TB teivashiipe
1. Ramona Metsaranta

Peakohtunik:

RKA Priit Neeme
Peasekretar:

RKB Ene Saagpakk

07.04.2002
29.06.2002
20.04.2002
23.04.2003
09.02.2003
23.12.2003

25.09.2004
29.10.2004
11.07.2004
23.04.2005
16.04.2004
13.01.2006
10.09.2006

11.02.2004
29.02.2004
27.01.2005
10.10.2005
18.08.2005
12.07.2005
30.12.2003

25.07.2002
22.03.2002
15.06.2003
23.05.2002

22.09.2001

Mai kool
Paikuse pk
Paikuse pk
PSHG

Mai kool
PSHG

Kuninga tn.pk
Mai kool
Vanalinna pk
Paikuse pk
PSHG
Vabakool
Rdaama pk

Sauga pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Mai kool
Kuninga tn.pk
Sauga pk
PSHG

Ulejde pk
Kuninga tn.pk
Mai kool
Mai kool

Sk Altius

5.24
4.97
4.87
4.01
3.61
3.28

1.34
1.26
1.16
1.11
111
1.11
1.06

1.26
1.26
1.16
1.16
1.06
1.06
1.16

291
2.71
2.21
NH

2.81

X0
XXO0

X0

X0

X0



